Datenblatt

Geopress G-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement NBR, Mehrkant
Hinweis

Nur in Verbindung mit Stitzhulse!
Modell 9611G

Artikel 772 710

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

8e226d5dcb248d99619349446158c546cddd425d

32

1
25 mm
74 mm
42 mm

280 g
414,4 cm?®
Rotguss
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